
S No. EVENT NAME EVENT TYPE EVENT DATE DAY

1 Teachers Training Program Academic Events 5/30/2024 Thursday

2 School reopening & Orientation Academic Events 03-06-2024 Monday

3 World Environment Day Academic Events 05-06-2024 Wednesday

4 Chairperson's Birthday
Miscellaneous 

Events
08-06-2024 Saturday

5 Father's Day Cultural Events 15-06-2024 Saturday

6 Bakrid / Eid-E-Milad Holiday 17-06-2024 Monday

7 Discipline committee election Academic Events 20-06-2024 Thursday

8 International Yoga Day Sports Events 21-06-2024 Friday

9 Drawing Competition Cultural Events 28-06-2024 Friday

10 1st P.T.A Meeting Academic Events 29-06-2024 Saturday

11 National Doctors Day Academic Events 01-07-2024 Monday

12 International Plastic Bag Free Day Academic Events 03-07-2024 Wednesday

13 Handwriting competition Academic Events 08-07-2024 Monday

14 Meditation
Miscellaneous 

Events
13-07-2024 Saturday

15 Muharram Holiday 17-07-2024 Wednesday

16 Gurupurnima Celebration Cultural Events 20-07-2024 Saturday

17 Buzz session
Miscellaneous 

Events
24-07-2024 Wednesday

18
Flag making and Patriotic Song 

competition
Academic Events 14-08-2024 Wednesday

19 Independence Day Celebration Cultural Events 15-08-2024 Thursday

20
Rakshabandhan Celebration & 2nd 

P.T.A. Meeting
Cultural Events 17-08-2024 Saturday

21 Rakshabandhan Holiday 19-08-2024 Monday

22 Unit Test 1 Exam Academic Events
20-08-2024 - 26-08-

2024

Tuesday- 

Monday

23 Janmashtami Holiday Holiday 27-08-2024 Tuesday

24 Debate and Discussion
Miscellaneous 

Events
29-08-2024 Thursday

25 1st Day of Novena Cultural Events 30-08-2024 Friday

26 Essay writing competition Academic Events 02-09-2024 Monday

27 Poster making Competition Academic Events 03-09-2024 Tuesday

28 Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration Cultural Events 06-09-2024 Friday

29 Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday Holiday
07-09-2024- 12-09-

2024

Saturday-

Thursday

30 Mother velankani fest celebration Cultural Events 08-09-2024 Sunday

31 Eid-E-Milad Holiday 16-09-2024 Monday

32 Anant Chaturthi Holiday 17-09-2024 Tuesday
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33 Open House of 1st Unit Test Exam Academic Events 9/21/2024 Saturday

34 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
Miscellaneous 

Events
02-10-2024 Wednesday

35 Be the next composer
Miscellaneous 

Events
05-10-2024 Saturday

36
Navratri Celebration & 3rd P.T.A. 

Meeting
Cultural Events 11-10-2024 Friday

37 Dussehra Holiday 12-10-2024 Saturday

38 Semester 1 Exam Academic Events 14-10-2024-26-10-2024
Monday-

Saturday

39 Diya making competition Cultural Events 26-10-2024 Saturday

40 Diwali Holiday Holiday 27-10-2024-15-11-2024
Sunday-

Friday
41 School reopen Academic Events 16-11-2024 Saturday

42 Childrens Day
Miscellaneous 

Events
16-11-2024 Saturday

43 Open House of 1st semester exam Academic Events 23-11-2024 Saturday

44 Kala krida preparation starts Sports Events 03-12-2024 Tentative Tuesday

45 4th P.T.A. Meeting Academic Events 07-12-2024 Saturday

46 Sports day Sports Events
16-12-2024 & 17-12-

2024

Monday & 

Tuesday

47 Star making Cultural Events 18-12-2024 Wednesday

48 Rangoli making Cultural Events 19-12-2024 Thursday

49 Mehendi making Cultural Events 20-12-2024 Friday

50 Fancy Dress Competition Cultural Events 21-12-2024 Saturday

51 Christmas party Cultural Events 23-12-2024 Monday

52 Christmas Holiday Holiday
24-12-2024- 01-01-

2025

Tuesday-

Wednesday

53 School re-open Academic Events 02-01-2025 Thursday

54 2nd Unit Test Exam Academic Events
06-01-2025- 11-01-

2025

Monday-

Saturday

55
Makarsankranti Celebration & Kite 

making competition 
Cultural Events 14-01-2025 Tuesday

56 Annual Day Cultural Events 18-01-2025 Saturday

57 Open House of 2nd unit test exam Academic Events 25-01-2025 Saturday

58 Republic Day Cultural Events 26-01-2025 Sunday

59 Std: 10 and 12 Farewell Academic Events 31-01-2025 Friday

60 HSC Board Exam Starts Academic Events 01-02-2025 Tentative Saturday

61 5th P.T.A. Meeting Academic Events 08-02-2025 Saturday

62 Shivaji Jayanti Holiday 19-02-2025 Wednesday

63 Maha Shivratri Holiday 26-02-2025 Wednesday

64 SSC Board Exam Starts Academic Events 01-03-2025 Tentative Saturday

65 International Womens Day 
Miscellaneous 

Events
3/8/2025 Saturday

66 Holi Celebration Cultural Events 3/13/2025 Thursday



67 Holi Holiday 3/14/2025 Friday

68 6th P.T.A. Meeting Academic Events 3/25/2025 Saturday

69 2nd Semester Exam Academic Events 24-03-2025-05-04-2025
Monday-

Saturday

70 Ramzan Eid Holiday 31-03-2025 Tentative Monday

71 Mahavir Jayanti Holiday 4/10/2025 Thursday

72 Dr. Ambedkar jayanti Holiday 4/14/2025 Monday

73 Good Friday Holiday 4/18/2025 Friday

74 Declaration of result of final exam Academic Events 4/30/2025 Wednesday

75 Maharashtra Day Holiday 5/1/2025 Thursday

76 Buddha Purnima Holiday 5/12/2025 Monday


